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FEATURES

• On-off switch on fixture
• Pivotable arm with light
• Fits over standard junction box
• Integral driver
• Fingertip touch dimming on base

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATIONS

Construction: Aluminum

Input: 110V - 240V  

Light Source: High output LED

Rated Life: 50,000 hours

Finish: Black (BK), White (WT), Brushed Nickel (BN) 

SCOUT - LED Wall Light
BL-28903L, BL-28903R

ORDER NUMBER
Model Size Watt LED Lumens Delivered Lumens Finish

BL-28903L

BL-28903R

Left

Right

6"

6"

9W

9W

465

465

135

135

BK
WT
BN

black
White
Brushed Nickel

Example: BL-28903L-BK

Bed light features a pivotable arm light 
with convenient fingertip touch 
dimming on the base.




